
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 68 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31124393 5PSSDB 15.50 6.20 96.10

31124435 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.56 4.55 70.80

31124464 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.58 4.95 77.12

31124492 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 5PSSDB 15.57 4.20 65.39

31124515 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.59 4.55 70.93

31124549 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 15.55 6.20 96.41

31124577 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.63 4.55 71.12

31124599 P6 - (87952) Arabella on the Praire Sec 4 5PSSDB 15.57 3.50 54.50

31124617 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.60 5.45 85.02

31124659 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.43 5.45 84.09

31124688 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 15.52 6.20 96.22

31124717 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.55 4.55 70.75

31124747 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 5PSSDB 15.55 6.20 96.41

31124782 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.54 3.50 54.39

31124804 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 15.57 5.45 84.86

31124832 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.55 5.70 88.64

31124865 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 15.65 5.45 85.29

31124888 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.51 3.50 54.28

31124904 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.54 4.55 70.71

31124926 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 15.52 5.45 84.58

31124947 P6 - (109979) PRIMROSE ALIANA 5PSSDB 15.51 5.15 79.88

31124969 P6 - 114082 10PSSDA 15.54 4.20 65.27

31124992 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.59 4.55 70.93

31125005 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.58 4.55 70.89

31125024 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.44 4.55 70.25

31125052 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.50 4.55 70.52

31125083 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.35 3.50 53.72

31125096 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.42 4.55 70.16

31125104 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.40 4.55 70.07

31125138 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 15.43 5.45 84.09

31125169 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.41 5.70 87.84

31125198 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.36 6.85 105.22

31125227 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.44 4.55 70.25

31125243 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.39 4.55 70.02

31125264 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 15.41 4.95 76.28

31125288 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.46 4.55 70.34
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31125308 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.50 4.55 70.52

31125333 P6 - (95439) FBC MUD 253 Brookewater WWTP 7PSSDB 15.45 5.15 79.57

31125356 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.43 4.55 70.21

31125376 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.40 4.55 70.07

31125386 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.36 4.55 69.89

31125398 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.45 4.55 70.30

31125420 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.41 4.55 70.12

31125451 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.45 4.55 70.30

31125479 P6 - (110420) Village of Pleak Water Plant #1 5PSSDB 15.41 3.70 57.02

31125505 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.42 3.50 53.97

31125515 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 15.45 3.50 54.08

31125527 P6 - (111088) Candela SEC. 15 7PSSDB 15.49 5.45 84.42

31125557 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 15.46 3.50 54.11

31125571 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.47 4.55 70.39

31125596 P6 - (109979) PRIMROSE ALIANA 5PSSDB 15.43 5.15 79.46

31125627 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.40 3.50 53.90

31125665 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.25 4.55 69.39

31125685 P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic BS-TON 15.21 3.70 56.28

31125706 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.22 3.50 53.27

31125721 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 15.17 4.55 69.02

31125734 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.27 4.55 69.48

31125764 P6 - (90885) Regional Force Main Phase II - Imperial Redevelopm 5PSSDB 15.31 4.95 75.78

31125792 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.23 5.70 86.81

31125823 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.20 3.50 53.20

31125835 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.21 3.50 53.24

31125853 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.18 4.55 69.07

31125884 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.20 3.50 53.20

31125902 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.22 3.50 53.27

31125910 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.20 3.50 53.20

31125932 P6 - (116362) CROWNED HERON BESS PHASE 2 7PSSDB 15.25 4.95 75.49

31125954 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.23 5.15 78.43

31125978 5PSSDB 15.19 3.50 53.16

4843.96

5% -242.20

SUBTOTAL 4601.76

-$794.20

TOTAL $3807.56

P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P

Fuel
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